Neomounts FPMA-CH100BLACK Brazo de monitor 1 pantalla - 10-30" - 0-8 kg - VESA
75x75-100x100 - para separación de la pared - giratorio - negro
The Neomounts FPMA-CH100BLACK is a cubical mount to hang a flat screen monitor over
a table divider or partition wall.
This mount is suited for screens up to 30", has a weight load capacity of 8 kg and fits VESA
hole patterns of 75x75 mm and 100x100 mm.
Neomounts 360° rotation function allows both landscape as portrait use. The mount is
manually height adjustable from 12 to 30 cm. The mount can be mounted on walls with a
minimum thickness of 1,7 cm and a maximum thickness of 8,9 cm.
Another feature on this model is the quick release function, which allows you to de-attach the
screen instantly.
All installation material is included with the product.
ESPECIFICACIONES
GENERAL
Tamaño mín. pantalla* 10 inch
Tamaño máx. pantalla* 30 inch
Peso mínimo 0 kg (por pantalla)
Peso máximo 8 kg (por pantalla)
Pantallas 1
VESA mínimo 75x75 mm
VESA máximo 100x100 mm
Instalación en
sobremesa
Abrazadera
FUNCIONALIDAD
Tipo Fijo
Ajuste de altura 12-30 cm
Ajuste de profundidad 6 cm
Rotación (grados) 360°
Tipo de ajuste Manual
INFORMACIÓN
Color Negro
Material principal Acero
Garantía 5 años
EAN code 8717371446031
*Nota: Los tamaños en pulgadas indicados son
sólo una indicación, combinados con el peso y
los tamaños VESA. El peso máximo y el
tamaño VESA son restricciones absolutas para
los productos y no deben superarse.